
1 ITA11788 ORC 1 MAYA I TOGNETTI FEDERICO ASS.PORTODIMARE GRS52 1989 15.82 12.023 562.0

2 ITA14872 ORC 1 LUNA PER TE TRENTIN FEDERICO TREVISO SAILING
CLUB MILLENIUM 40 2002 11.99 11.561 550.6

3 ITA15444 ORC 1 QUOTA ZERO TECCHIO PAOLA ASS.PORTODIMARE RIMAR 44.3 2002 13.45 11.020 587.0

4 ITA16754 ORC 1 MISTER X 3 FINCO FILIPPO ASS.PORTODIMARE ITALIA 13.98 2011 13.98 11.753 558.6

5 ITA41048 ORC 1 SIDERACORDIS GRIMANI PIER VETTOR C.D.V.VENEZIA X-41 2006 12.35 10.625 572.5

6 ITANADIN ORC 1 NADINA VIGNOLI MARCO CUS BOLOGNA BM40 2010 12.19 11.863 504.0

7 ITA10759 ORC 2 QUASAR VAROTTO RENZO ASS.PORTODIMARE SOLARIS ONE 1986 14.19 10.446 594.8

8 ITA1298 ORC 2 PAX TIBI MARCO MORO IL PORTODIMARE ITALYA 12.98 2016 12.98 10.345 589.9

9 ITA14617 ORC 2 FREE SPIRIT BUSINARO ROBERTO LNI PADOVA FIRST 40.7 1998 11.92 9.910 607.2

10 ITA15785 ORC 2 CAPO HORN GENOVA STEFANO ASS.PORTODIMARE DELTA 120 2003 12.00 10.539 578.5

11 ITA16749 ORC 2 LEONE PULINA SEBASTIANO C.D.V. VENEZIA DELTA 120 2003 11.99 10.436 576.3

12 ITA2307 ORC 2 KARMA PEGORARO VLADIMIRO ASS.PORTODIMARE ITALYA 12.98 2016 12.98 10.345 589.9

13 ITA15095 ORC 3 ARKA RUOL PIERO - PERINI
LUCIANO ASS.PORTODIMARE GRAND SOLEIL

37 B 2005 11.31 9.620 620.9

14 ITA15338 ORC 3 DEMON X BORGATELLO NICOLA ASS.PORTOD MARE X-35 2005 10.60 9.158 613.5

15 ITA15535 ORC 3 X-REAL SERVADIO FEDERICO ASS.PORTODIMARE X-35 2005 10.60 9.195 613.1

16 ITA16373 ORC 3 LE PELICAN MIGLIORINO GIORGIO Y.C.VICENZA SALONA 37 2005 11.25 9.411 619.7

17 ITA16537 ORC 3 OLALLA CAZZOLI FABRIZIO ASS.PORTODIMARE FIRST 35 2009 10.66 8.966 630.6

18 ITA16599 ORC 3 FIORDILUNA ALBINO DUPUIS C.N.CHIOGGIA ITALYA 10.98 2011 10.98 8.949 626.3

19 ITA17174 ORC 3 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO Y.C.P.S.ROCCO ITALYA 998 2014 10.30 8.746 625.2

20 ITA17209 ORC 3 SARCHIAPONE
FUORISERIE DUBBINI GIANLUIGI C.V.TOSCOLANO

MADERNO ITALIA 9.98 F 2014 10.30 8.765 626.5

21 ITA187 ORC 3 ARKANOE' CARAMEL SERGIO ASS.PORTODIMARE MELGES 32
MOD 2003 9.00 9.000 555.0

22 ITA3005 ORC 3 JOE FLY ARISTO FEDERICO Y.C.PADOVA MUMM 30 1996 9.43 9.091 575.9

23 ITAJOD ORC 3 FUERTE VENTURA ALBERINI MASSIMO IL PORTODIMARE J.O.D. 35 1991 10.63 9.064 642.2

24 ITA17098 ORC 4 BAMBOO SESSOLO SERENA ASS.PORTODIMARE COMET 33 2003 9.99 7.856 671.4

25 ITA9795 ORC 4 ERA ORA PIERRI ANTONINO ASS.PORTODIMARE 3/4 IOR 1978 9.79 7.733 654.6

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:35:38



1 ITA41048 SIDERACORDIS GRIMANI PIER VETTOR 12:14:53 01:09:53 00:00:00 11.4 616.6 1

2 ITA16754 MISTER X 3 FINCO FILIPPO 12:21:35 01:16:35 00:07:44 11.4 675.7 2

3 ITA15444 QUOTA ZERO TECCHIO PAOLA 12:29:05 01:24:05 00:11:55 11.4 741.9 3

4 ITA11788 MAYA I TOGNETTI FEDERICO 12:28:34 01:23:34 00:14:10 11.4 737.4 4

5 ITANADIN NADINA VIGNOLI MARCO 12:39:30 01:34:30 00:31:08 11.4 833.8 5

6 ITA14872 LUNA PER TE TRENTIN FEDERICO DNC 7

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:37:43



1 ITA2307 KARMA PEGORARO VLADIMIRO 12:16:27 01:11:27 00:00:00 11.8 630.4 1

2 ITA1298 PAX TIBI MARCO MORO 12:17:55 01:12:55 00:01:28 11.8 643.4 2

3 ITA15785 CAPO HORN GENOVA STEFANO 12:32:08 01:27:08 00:17:36 11.8 768.8 3

4 ITA10759 QUASAR VAROTTO RENZO DNF 7

4 ITA14617 FREE SPIRIT BUSINARO ROBERTO DNC 7

4 ITA16749 LEONE PULINA SEBASTIANO DNC 7

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:39:00



1 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO 12:20:07 01:15:07 00:00:00 11.9 662.8 1

2 ITA17209 SARCHIAPONE FUORISERIE DUBBINI GIANLUIGI 12:21:34 01:16:34 00:01:28 11.9 675.6 2

3 ITA187 ARKANOE' CARAMEL SERGIO 12:16:16 01:11:16 00:02:00 11.9 628.8 3

4 ITA15095 ARKA RUOL PIERO - PERINI LUCIANO 12:20:53 01:15:53 00:02:11 11.9 669.6 4

5 ITA15535 X-REAL SERVADIO FEDERICO 12:21:59 01:16:59 00:03:49 11.9 679.3 5

6 ITA15338 DEMON X BORGATELLO NICOLA 12:22:17 01:17:17 00:04:05 11.9 681.9 6

7 ITA16373 LE PELICAN MIGLIORINO GIORGIO 12:29:01 01:24:01 00:10:04 11.9 741.3 7

8 ITA16537 OLALLA CAZZOLI FABRIZIO 12:32:46 01:27:46 00:12:39 11.9 774.4 8

9 ITA3005 JOE FLY ARISTO FEDERICO 12:29:23 01:24:23 00:13:43 11.9 744.6 9

10 ITA16599 FIORDILUNA ALBINO DUPUIS 12:35:56 01:30:56 00:15:35 11.9 802.4 10

11 ITAJOD FUERTE VENTURA ALBERINI MASSIMO 12:37:20 01:32:20 00:15:50 11.9 814.7 11

12 ITA17098 BAMBOO SESSOLO SERENA DNF 14

12 ITA9795 ERA ORA PIERRI ANTONINO DNS 14

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:39:39



1 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO 12:20:07 01:15:07 00:00:00 11.9 662.8 1

2 ITA41048 SIDERACORDIS GRIMANI PIER VETTOR 12:14:53 01:09:53 00:00:06 11.4 616.6 2

3 ITA2307 KARMA PEGORARO VLADIMIRO 12:16:27 01:11:27 00:00:09 11.8 630.4 3

4 ITA17209 SARCHIAPONE
FUORISERIE DUBBINI GIANLUIGI 12:21:34 01:16:34 00:01:28 11.9 675.6 4

5 ITA1298 PAX TIBI MARCO MORO 12:17:55 01:12:55 00:01:37 11.8 643.4 5

6 ITA187 ARKANOE' CARAMEL SERGIO 12:16:16 01:11:16 00:02:00 11.9 628.8 6

7 ITA15095 ARKA RUOL PIERO - PERINI
LUCIANO 12:20:53 01:15:53 00:02:11 11.9 669.6 7

8 ITA15535 X-REAL SERVADIO FEDERICO 12:21:59 01:16:59 00:03:49 11.9 679.3 8

9 ITA15338 DEMON X BORGATELLO NICOLA 12:22:17 01:17:17 00:04:05 11.9 681.9 9

10 ITA16754 MISTER X 3 FINCO FILIPPO 12:21:35 01:16:35 00:07:50 11.4 675.7 10

11 ITA16373 LE PELICAN MIGLIORINO GIORGIO 12:29:01 01:24:01 00:10:05 11.9 741.3 11

12 ITA15444 QUOTA ZERO TECCHIO PAOLA 12:29:05 01:24:05 00:12:01 11.4 741.9 12

13 ITA16537 OLALLA CAZZOLI FABRIZIO 12:32:46 01:27:46 00:12:40 11.9 774.4 13

14 ITA3005 JOE FLY ARISTO FEDERICO 12:29:23 01:24:23 00:13:44 11.9 744.6 14

15 ITA11788 MAYA I TOGNETTI FEDERICO 12:28:34 01:23:34 00:14:16 11.4 737.4 15

16 ITA16599 FIORDILUNA ALBINO DUPUIS 12:35:56 01:30:56 00:15:35 11.9 802.4 16

17 ITAJOD FUERTE VENTURA ALBERINI MASSIMO 12:37:20 01:32:20 00:15:50 11.9 814.7 17

18 ITA15785 CAPO HORN GENOVA STEFANO 12:32:08 01:27:08 00:17:45 11.8 768.8 18

19 ITANADIN NADINA VIGNOLI MARCO 12:39:30 01:34:30 00:31:14 11.4 833.8 19

20 ITA10759 QUASAR VAROTTO RENZO DNF 26

20 ITA17098 BAMBOO SESSOLO SERENA DNF 26

20 ITA9795 ERA ORA PIERRI ANTONINO DNS 26

20 ITA14617 FREE SPIRIT BUSINARO ROBERTO DNC 26

20 ITA14872 LUNA PER TE TRENTIN FEDERICO DNC 26

20 ITA16749 LEONE PULINA SEBASTIANO DNC 26

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:40:18



1 ITA41048 SIDERACORDIS GRIMANI PIER VETTOR 11:32:26 01:13:26 00:00:00 8.8 710.6 1

2 ITA16754 MISTER X 3 FINCO FILIPPO 11:45:09 01:26:09 00:13:11 8.8 833.7 2

3 ITA11788 MAYA I TOGNETTI FEDERICO 11:46:25 01:27:25 00:13:57 8.8 845.9 3

4 ITANADIN NADINA VIGNOLI MARCO 11:55:10 01:36:10 00:31:44 8.8 930.6 4

5 ITA14872 LUNA PER TE TRENTIN FEDERICO DNC 7

5 ITA15444 QUOTA ZERO TECCHIO PAOLA DNC 7

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:42:16



1 ITA1298 PAX TIBI MARCO MORO 11:43:06 01:24:06 00:00:00 7.7 813.9 1

2 ITA15785 CAPO HORN GENOVA STEFANO 11:45:02 01:26:02 00:04:09 7.7 832.6 2

3 ITA16749 LEONE PULINA SEBASTIANO 11:54:08 01:35:08 00:14:32 7.7 920.6 3

4 ITA14617 FREE SPIRIT BUSINARO ROBERTO DNF 7

4 ITA2307 KARMA PEGORARO VLADIMIRO 11:42:02 OCS 7.7 7

4 ITA10759 QUASAR VAROTTO RENZO DNC 7

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:43:01



1 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO 11:42:33 01:23:33 00:00:00 8.4 808.5 1

2 ITA15338 DEMON X BORGATELLO NICOLA 11:40:27 01:21:27 00:00:16 8.4 788.2 2

3 ITA17209 SARCHIAPONE FUORISERIE DUBBINI GIANLUIGI 11:43:31 01:24:31 00:00:45 8.4 817.9 3

4 ITA15095 ARKA RUOL PIERO - PERINI LUCIANO 11:43:21 01:24:21 00:01:01 8.4 816.3 4

5 ITA15535 X-REAL SERVADIO FEDERICO 11:41:57 01:22:57 00:01:58 8.4 802.7 5

6 ITA187 ARKANOE' CARAMEL SERGIO 11:33:57 01:14:57 00:03:12 8.4 725.3 6

7 ITA16599 FIORDILUNA ALBINO DUPUIS 11:50:35 01:31:35 00:07:17 8.4 886.3 7

8 ITA3005 JOE FLY ARISTO FEDERICO 11:41:38 01:22:38 00:07:32 8.4 799.7 8

9 ITAJOD FUERTE VENTURA ALBERINI MASSIMO 11:54:03 01:35:03 00:08:11 8.4 919.8 9

10 ITA9795 ERA ORA PIERRI ANTONINO 11:59:43 01:40:43 00:14:17 8.4 974.7 10

11 ITA16537 OLALLA CAZZOLI FABRIZIO 11:58:45 01:39:45 00:15:19 8.4 965.3 11

12 ITA17098 BAMBOO SESSOLO SERENA DNF 14

12 ITA16373 LE PELICAN MIGLIORINO GIORGIO 11:47:06 OCS 8.4 14

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:43:43



1 ITA1298 PAX TIBI MARCO MORO 11:43:06 01:24:06 00:00:00 7.7 813.9 1

2 ITA41048 SIDERACORDIS GRIMANI PIER VETTOR 11:32:26 01:13:26 00:00:21 8.8 710.6 2

3 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO 11:42:33 01:23:33 00:00:29 8.4 808.5 3

4 ITA15338 DEMON X BORGATELLO NICOLA 11:40:27 01:21:27 00:00:45 8.4 788.2 4

5 ITA17209 SARCHIAPONE
FUORISERIE DUBBINI GIANLUIGI 11:43:31 01:24:31 00:01:15 8.4 817.9 5

6 ITA15095 ARKA RUOL PIERO - PERINI
LUCIANO 11:43:21 01:24:21 00:01:30 8.4 816.3 6

7 ITA15535 X-REAL SERVADIO FEDERICO 11:41:57 01:22:57 00:02:27 8.4 802.7 7

8 ITA187 ARKANOE' CARAMEL SERGIO 11:33:57 01:14:57 00:03:41 8.4 725.3 8

9 ITA15785 CAPO HORN GENOVA STEFANO 11:45:02 01:26:02 00:04:08 7.7 832.6 9

10 ITA16599 FIORDILUNA ALBINO DUPUIS 11:50:35 01:31:35 00:07:46 8.4 886.3 10

11 ITA3005 JOE FLY ARISTO FEDERICO 11:41:38 01:22:38 00:08:01 8.4 799.7 11

12 ITAJOD FUERTE VENTURA ALBERINI MASSIMO 11:54:03 01:35:03 00:08:40 8.4 919.8 12

13 ITA16754 MISTER X 3 FINCO FILIPPO 11:45:09 01:26:09 00:13:32 8.8 833.7 13

14 ITA11788 MAYA I TOGNETTI FEDERICO 11:46:25 01:27:25 00:14:18 8.8 845.9 14

15 ITA16749 LEONE PULINA SEBASTIANO 11:54:08 01:35:08 00:14:32 7.7 920.6 15

16 ITA9795 ERA ORA PIERRI ANTONINO 11:59:43 01:40:43 00:14:46 8.4 974.7 16

17 ITA16537 OLALLA CAZZOLI FABRIZIO 11:58:45 01:39:45 00:15:48 8.4 965.3 17

18 ITANADIN NADINA VIGNOLI MARCO 11:55:10 01:36:10 00:32:05 8.8 930.6 18

19 ITA14617 FREE SPIRIT BUSINARO ROBERTO DNF 26

19 ITA17098 BAMBOO SESSOLO SERENA DNF 26

19 ITA16373 LE PELICAN MIGLIORINO GIORGIO 11:47:06 OCS 8.4 26

19 ITA2307 KARMA PEGORARO VLADIMIRO 11:42:02 OCS 7.7 26

19 ITA10759 QUASAR VAROTTO RENZO DNC 26

19 ITA14872 LUNA PER TE TRENTIN FEDERICO DNC 26

19 ITA15444 QUOTA ZERO TECCHIO PAOLA DNC 26

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:44:33



1 ITA41048 SIDERACORDIS GRIMANI PIER VETTOR 13:20:19 01:00:19 00:00:00 13 583.7 1

2 ITA16754 MISTER X 3 FINCO FILIPPO 13:29:14 01:09:14 00:09:51 13 670.0 2

3 ITANADIN NADINA VIGNOLI MARCO 13:40:03 01:20:03 00:24:58 13 774.7 3

4 ITA11788 MAYA I TOGNETTI FEDERICO DNF 7

4 ITA14872 LUNA PER TE TRENTIN FEDERICO DNC 7

4 ITA15444 QUOTA ZERO TECCHIO PAOLA DNC 7

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:45:41



1 ITA2307 KARMA PEGORARO VLADIMIRO 13:25:08 01:05:08 00:00:00 11.8 630.3 1

2 ITA1298 PAX TIBI MARCO MORO 13:27:06 01:07:06 00:01:58 11.8 649.4 2

3 ITA15785 CAPO HORN GENOVA STEFANO 13:34:36 01:14:36 00:11:13 11.8 721.9 3

4 ITA16749 LEONE PULINA SEBASTIANO 13:39:05 01:19:05 00:15:25 11.8 765.3 4

5 ITA14617 FREE SPIRIT BUSINARO ROBERTO 13:53:50 01:33:50 00:27:33 11.8 908.1 5

6 ITA10759 QUASAR VAROTTO RENZO DNC 7

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:46:28



1 ITA15095 ARKA RUOL PIERO - PERINI LUCIANO 13:27:20 01:07:20 00:00:00 11.9 651.6 1

2 ITA17209 SARCHIAPONE FUORISERIE DUBBINI GIANLUIGI 13:29:11 01:09:11 00:00:35 11.9 669.5 2

3 ITA187 ARKANOE' CARAMEL SERGIO 13:23:59 01:03:59 00:00:42 11.9 619.2 3

4 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO 13:29:44 01:09:44 00:01:07 11.9 674.8 4

5 ITA15535 X-REAL SERVADIO FEDERICO 13:28:31 01:08:31 00:01:41 11.9 663.1 5

6 ITA15338 DEMON X BORGATELLO NICOLA 13:29:04 01:09:04 00:02:12 11.9 668.4 6

7 ITA3005 JOE FLY ARISTO FEDERICO 13:29:49 01:09:49 00:05:16 11.9 675.6 7

8 ITA16373 LE PELICAN MIGLIORINO GIORGIO 13:34:16 01:14:16 00:06:43 11.9 718.7 8

9 ITA16599 FIORDILUNA ALBINO DUPUIS 13:37:35 01:17:35 00:08:45 11.9 750.8 9

10 ITAJOD FUERTE VENTURA ALBERINI MASSIMO 13:39:13 01:19:13 00:09:20 11.9 766.6 10

11 ITA16537 OLALLA CAZZOLI FABRIZIO 13:43:06 01:23:06 00:14:29 11.9 804.2 11

12 ITA17098 BAMBOO SESSOLO SERENA 13:57:30 01:37:30 00:24:27 11.9 943.5 12

13 ITA9795 ERA ORA PIERRI ANTONINO 13:44:01 DSQ 11.9 14

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:47:02



1 ITA41048 SIDERACORDIS GRIMANI PIER VETTOR 13:20:19 01:00:19 00:00:00 13 583.7 1

2 ITA2307 KARMA PEGORARO VLADIMIRO 13:25:08 01:05:08 00:00:11 11.8 630.3 2

3 ITA15095 ARKA RUOL PIERO - PERINI
LUCIANO 13:27:20 01:07:20 00:00:12 11.9 651.6 3

4 ITA17209 SARCHIAPONE
FUORISERIE DUBBINI GIANLUIGI 13:29:11 01:09:11 00:00:46 11.9 669.5 4

5 ITA187 ARKANOE' CARAMEL SERGIO 13:23:59 01:03:59 00:00:54 11.9 619.2 5

6 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO 13:29:44 01:09:44 00:01:18 11.9 674.8 6

7 ITA15535 X-REAL SERVADIO FEDERICO 13:28:31 01:08:31 00:01:52 11.9 663.1 7

8 ITA1298 PAX TIBI MARCO MORO 13:27:06 01:07:06 00:02:09 11.8 649.4 8

9 ITA15338 DEMON X BORGATELLO NICOLA 13:29:04 01:09:04 00:02:23 11.9 668.4 9

10 ITA3005 JOE FLY ARISTO FEDERICO 13:29:49 01:09:49 00:05:27 11.9 675.6 10

11 ITA16373 LE PELICAN MIGLIORINO GIORGIO 13:34:16 01:14:16 00:06:55 11.9 718.7 11

12 ITA16599 FIORDILUNA ALBINO DUPUIS 13:37:35 01:17:35 00:08:56 11.9 750.8 12

13 ITAJOD FUERTE VENTURA ALBERINI MASSIMO 13:39:13 01:19:13 00:09:31 11.9 766.6 13

14 ITA16754 MISTER X 3 FINCO FILIPPO 13:29:14 01:09:14 00:09:51 13 670.0 14

15 ITA15785 CAPO HORN GENOVA STEFANO 13:34:36 01:14:36 00:11:24 11.8 721.9 15

16 ITA16537 OLALLA CAZZOLI FABRIZIO 13:43:06 01:23:06 00:14:41 11.9 804.2 16

17 ITA16749 LEONE PULINA SEBASTIANO 13:39:05 01:19:05 00:15:36 11.8 765.3 17

18 ITA17098 BAMBOO SESSOLO SERENA 13:57:30 01:37:30 00:24:39 11.9 943.5 18

19 ITANADIN NADINA VIGNOLI MARCO 13:40:03 01:20:03 00:24:58 13 774.7 19

20 ITA14617 FREE SPIRIT BUSINARO ROBERTO 13:53:50 01:33:50 00:27:44 11.8 908.1 20

21 ITA11788 MAYA I TOGNETTI FEDERICO DNF 26

21 ITA9795 ERA ORA PIERRI ANTONINO 13:44:01 DSQ 11.9 26

21 ITA10759 QUASAR VAROTTO RENZO DNC 26

21 ITA14872 LUNA PER TE TRENTIN FEDERICO DNC 26

21 ITA15444 QUOTA ZERO TECCHIO PAOLA DNC 26

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.2 PGLZ-G2ZP Data : 12/11/2016 17:47:39


